Por.¢.

Prebor SMS motokrosu Pardubice
Dalecin, 31. 8. 2019

TABULKA PRUJEZDG

1.zdvod Amater

Cas/Time
Datum/Date
Strana/Page

13:38:39
31.08.19
1

8

9

18 |212|731| 41 | 62 |749| 6 |121| 9 |70 |
18 |212| 62 |731] 9 | 6 | 70 | 41 |121|749]
18 [212] 62 | 9 | 6 |731| 70 | 41 |121|749]
18 |62 [212] 9 | 6 | 70 |731| 41 |121|749]
62 |18 |212| 9 | 6 |70 |731] 41 |121|749|
62 [212| 18| 9 | 6 |70 |731| 41 |121]
62 [212| 9 | 6 |18 |70 | 41 |731|121]
62 [212| 9 |18 |70 | 6 |41 |731|121]

62 |212| 9 |18 | 7o| 6 |41 |731|121|

10 62| 9 |212|18 |70 | 6 |41 |731|121]

11 62| 9 |212|18| 6 | 70|41 |731]



